CJ Ely Enterprises - Fee Schedule for Mobile Notary Services

850.890.890.2488

- Travel Fees must be paid to schedule an appointment time and are calculated based on the distance from Pine Bluff Avenue, Deltona, FL and the location you choose to meet. Information will be collected to schedule the appointment, and your distance will be calculated using Google MapsTM.
- Appointments will be confirmed via text or call to the phone number provided.
- Travel fees are refundable if cancelled at least **one** (1) **hour** prior to appointment time. Cancellations under 1 hour will not be refunded.
- **PREPARE!** Please make sure to have a valid current photo identification and / or witnesses available and ready for the appointment. If your notary arrives and sufficient documentation and / or witnesses are not present a refund will not be given.

Hours of Operation:

Regular Hours: Monday through Friday, 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM

Premium Hours: Evenings, Weekends, and Holidays (additional charges apply)

Zone	Distance	Tuessal Face	Essensia Total (Dana
Zone	Distance	Travel Fee	Example Total (Base
			+ Travel)
Zone 1	Within Deltona	\$10	Base Fee + \$10
Zone 2	5–10 miles	\$20	Base Fee + \$20
Zone 3	11–20 miles	\$30	Base Fee + \$30
Zone 4	21–30 miles	\$40	Base Fee + \$40
Zone 5	31 - 40 miles	\$50 or TBD	Base Fee + \$50
Zone 6	Over 40 miles	TBD, ask for quote	Base Fee + TBD

Base Fee:

If the document requires more than one (1) signature and stamp, the charge is \$10.00 per signature / stamp. Base fee payment is due immediately once the document(s) notary service has been performed.

Premium Charges:

Premium Fees: An additional flat fee surcharge of \$20.00 will be added to all travel fees for services provided during **premium** hours (**hours outside of 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM on weekdays, weekends, and holidays**).